

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
, ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
· · · · · ·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Openiar manuactions to 1 ming Officer.
:

Office Use Only



700242293567

12/14/12--01024--001 \*\*70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE PARTY OF STATE

EC 31 44 10: 1

w 2.253



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 17, 2012

AVALUE TIRE SERVICE, INC. 131 SO H STREET #1 LAKE WORTH, FL 33460

SUBJECT: AVALUE TIRE SERVICE, INC.

Ref. Number: W12000062153

We have received your document for AVALUE TIRE SERVICE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 812A00029665

Division of Comparations D.O. DOV COOK Mallahaman Flacilla 2001



## **COVER LETTER**

12 DEC 31 PH 3: 4.

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32314					
SUBJECT: AValue Tires Se (PROPOSED CORPORA)  Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles					
Sent  Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Pof H  W12000062153	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL COP	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Y REQUIRED	f		
FROM: /: Leresa San Name 9898 Via B			SECTIC IARY	12 0EC 31	
Lake Worth City;  (561) 843-52  Daytime Terry Santoss 40  Email address: (to be used	535 elephone number		OF STATE FI ORIEN	AH 10: 15	B

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: AValue Tires Service, Inc.

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		Martina addison in different in		
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:		
	131 So. H Street, Suite 1,			-	
	Lake Worth, FI 33460			-	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	_			
The purpose for	<b>PURPOSE</b> which the corporation is organized is:	ro fessiona	(1 Corporation		
			•		
<b>ARTICLE IV</b> The number of sh	SHARES hares of stock is: 50				
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	CTORS			
	Title: Nelson R. Santos, President	Name and Tit	e: Teresa Santos, VP	_	
Address:	9898 Via Bernini	Address:	9898 Via Bernini	_	
	Lake Worth, Fl. 33467		Lake Worth,FI 33467	-	
Name and	Title:		le <sup>i</sup>	-	
Address:					
				<del>-</del> -	
Name and	Title:	Name and Tit	le:	_	
Address:		Address:		-	
		·		_	
APTICI.E VI	REGISTERED AGENT			_	
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table) of the registered a	gent is:		
Name:	Nelson R. Santos				
Address:	9898 Via Bernini,		DEC LAHA		
	Lake Worth, fl. 33467		表写 · 只		
ADMICS IN SITE	TAROODDOD A MOD			三田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR  ddress of the Incorporator is:  Jeresa Santos			T)	
i ne <u>name and a</u>	adress of the incorporator is:		D T E		
Name: Address:	9898 Via Becoins	<del></del>	92		
Address:	1898 Via Bernini Lake Worth FL.	33467	ATE IS		
Having been na	med as registered agent to accept service of		stated corporation at the place designated	in	
	am familiar with and accept the appointmen		nd agree to act in this capacity		
	Nelson (V	antor.	1427/2012	-	
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	ent	Date		
	cument and affirm that the facts stated her Departmentof State constitutes a third degr			ı a	
wement w me					
	Mequired Signature/Incorporator	r .	127/2012 Date	ی	
	Teresa Santos		,		
	leresa Juli 103				